L0700086427

(Reque	stor's Name)
(Addres	s)
(Addres	s)
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	ent Number)
Certified Copi <b>es</b>	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:
	let

16

Office Use Only



NUSION OF CORPORATIONS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 5, 2007

ENCORE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 3992 STONESTHROW COURT NAPLES, FL 34109

SUBJECT: ENCORE CONSTRUCTION, LLC Ref. Number: L07000086427

This is to advise you that on August 21, 2007, we filed your limited liability company under the above name, which was not available.

Therefore, we request that you file an amendment, at no charge, to change the name of your limited liability company to make it distinguishable from the existing entity. We have enclosed forms and guidelines for your assistance.

We apologize for this inconvenience and trust that you understand the urgency in completing this amendment, and returning it along with a copy of this letter to my attention as soon as possible.

If you have any questions, please call (850) 245-6911.

Sincerely,

Brenda Tadlock Senior Section Administrator Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 507A00064419

Bradlock@dos.state.fl.us

	٩	••	
	• • •	•	
ي.	م معادی		
		COVER LETTER	
•			
		tration Section on of Corporations	
	SUBJECT:	ENCORE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
		(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
	The enclosed A	articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	Please return all	l correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
		· · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Albert Valdivia	
		(Name of Person)	
		Encore Construction, LLC	
	•	(Firm/Company)	
		3992 Stonesthrow Court	
		(Address)	
		Naples, FL 34109	
		(City/State and Zip Code)	
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
	Albe	ert Valdivia 825-1104	
	<u>.                                    </u>	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
	Enclosed is a che	sek for the following amount:	
	525.00 Billing	Fee: \$50.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee,   Certificate of Status Certified Copy   (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy   (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	
	No	* Applicable !	
		MAILING ADDRESS:STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301Tallahassee, FL 32301	

·

.

.

.

,

.

	na an a	
• . <,	μ. •Υ. ♥	,
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO	
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	DIVISION OF CC
	ENCORE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	-9
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	OF STATE OF STATE PH 12: 23
TIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>August 21, 2007</u> and assigned document number <u>L07000086427</u>	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	To change the name from Encore Construction, LLC to VALCAST CONSTR	
	The name was given to us by mistake by the Department of State	of .
	"Division of Corporations"	
	Per attached letter the file amendment, will be at no charge to change	
	the_name	
		ъ.
ated	November 9th 2007,	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Albert Valdivia	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	·	

-

• • • • • •

ł

- -

\_\_\_\_

.